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HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 
5. ANHANG K / SfW / PCC SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km •••••• RACE 2 4.8.2024 14:10 • ••••• Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:14:24 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laes Best Tm Diff Gae Total Tm Make 
1 140 Walter Hoffmann GER '5f'W-7 10 2:15.397 22:51.429 LMP-CanAm 
2 117 Marcus Bereuter GER '5f'W-6 10 2:16.524 9.763 9.763 23:01.192 Chevrolet 
3 116 Roger Bolliger 5UI '5f'W-6 10 2:16.919 16.862 7.099 23:08.291 Pontiac 
4 107 Rene Jentzsch GER '5f'W-6 10 2:18.174 34.419 17.557 23:25.848 Chevrolet 
5 686 Sascha Mitic GER PCC-Y2 10 2:20.733 1:40.512 :06.093 24:31.941 Porsche 
6 130 Markus Reitbauer AUT '5f'W-3 10 2:26.326 1:43.743 3.231 24:35.172 BMW 
7 183 Franz-Josef Stopper AUT '5f'W-3 10 2:26.984 2:05.751 22.008 24:57.180 BMW 
8 146 Brigitte Schmalz! AUT '5f'W-3 10 2:28.609 2:06.325 0.574 24:57.754 Mercedes 
9 119 Tina Jentzsch GER '5f'W-6 10 2:29.569 2:24.806 18.481 25: 16.235 Chevrolet 

10 28 Michael März AUT K-4 9 2:31.548 llap llap 23:02.102 BMW 
11 3 Wolfgang Schachinger AUT K-7 9 2:31.394 llap 22.703 23:24.805 Corvette 
12 2 Astrid Witzany GER K-7 9 2:34.947 llap 7.586 23:32.391 Ford 
13 131 Michael Baltes GER K-4 9 2:35.200 1 Lap 2.288 23:34.679 Fiat 
14 138 Markus Eder AUT '5f'W-2 9 2:35.415 1 Lap 4.927 23:39.606 Alfa Romeo 
15 170 Tobias Titz AUT '5f'W-3 9 2:34.059 1 Lap 4.073 23:43.679 BMW 
16 100 Peter Pösch 1 AUT '5f'W-2 9 2:41.529 1 Lap 42.832 24:26.511 Ford 
17 137 Stefan Langthaler AUT '5f'W-2 9 2:41.638 llap 0.953 24:27.464 WI Golf 
18 682 Gerhard Bruckmueller AUT PCC-1 9 2:40.660 1 Lap 1.216 24:28.680 Porsche 
19 20 Helmut Neuhauser AUT K-3 8 2:55.914 2 Laps 1 Lap 23:38.112 W/ Golf 
20 12 Gerhard Jörg AUT K-8 4 2:37.329 6 Laps 4 Laps 10:50.892 Chevrolet 

Not classified 
DNS 81 Nikolas Schuch AUT K-4 DNS OPEL 
DNS 695 Stephan Rott GER PCC-1 DNS Porsche 

#117 +5sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - INCORRECT START POSffiON 
#686 +5 sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - STOP AT FAST LANE 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by 
9.763 155,452 2:15.397 15'l457 
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HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 
5. ANHANG K / STW / PCC SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km •••••• RACE 2 4.8.2024 14:10 • ·-·-· Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:14:24 

PQL No. Name Nfil._ Class Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Total Tm Make 

K-3 
20 Helmut Neuhauser AUT K-3 8 2:55.914 23:38.112 WJ Golf 

K-4 
28 Michael März AUT K-4 9 2:31.548 23:02.102 BMW 

2 131 Michael Baltes GER K-4 9 2:35.200 32.577 32.577 23:34.679 Fiat 

Not classified 
DNS 81 Nikolas Schuch AUT K-4 DNS OPEL 

K-7 
1 3 Wolfgang Schachinger AUT K-7 9 2:31.394 23:24.805 Corvette 
2 2 Astrid Witzany GER K-7 9 2:34.947 7.586 7.586 23:32.391 Ford 

K-8 
12 Gerhard Jörg AUT K-8 4 2:37.329 10:50.892 Chevrolet 

PCC-1 
682 Gerhard Bruckmueller AUT PCC-1 9 2:40.660 24:28.680 Porsche 

Not classified 
DNS 695 Stephan Rott GER PCC-1 DNS Porsche 

PCC-Y2 
686 Sascha Mitic GER PCC-Y2 10 2:20.733 24:31.941 Porsche 

STW-2 
1 138 Markus Eder AUT STW-2 9 2:35.415 23:39.606 Alfa Romeo 
2 100 Peter Pöschl AUT STW-2 9 2:41.529 46.905 46.905 24:26.511 Ford 
3 137 Stefan Langthaler AUT STW-2 9 2:41.638 47.858 0.953 24:27.464 WJ Golf 

STW-3 
1 130 Markus Reitbauer AUT STW-3 10 2:26.326 24:35.172 BMW 
2 183 Franz-Josef Stopper AUT STW-3 10 2:26.984 22.008 22.008 24:57.180 BMW 
3 146 Brigitte Schmalzl AUT STW-3 10 2:28.609 22.582 0.574 24:57.754 Mercedes 
4 170 Tobias Titz AUT STW-3 9 2:34.059 1 Lap 1 Lap 23:43.679 BMW 

STW-6 
117 Marcus Bereuter GER STW-6 10 2:16.524 23:01.192 Chevrolet 

2 116 Roger Bolliger SUI STW-6 10 2:16.919 7.099 7.099 23:08.291 Pontiac 
3 107 Rene Jentzsch GER STW-6 10 2:18.174 24.656 17.557 23:25.848 Chevrolet 
4 119 Tina Jentzsch GER STW-6 10 2:29.569 2:15.043 :50.387 25: 16.235 Chevrolet 

#117 +5sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - INCORRECT START POSmON 
#686 +5 sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - STOP AT FAST LANE 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 
9.763 155,452 2:15.397 157,457 140 - Walter Hoffmann 
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HISTO CUP 
5. ANHANG K / SfW / PCC 

RACE 2 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:14:24 

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km 

4.8.2024 14:10 • 

Sorted on Laps ••• • • • ••••• 
Pos No. NaI11~ Nat. Class Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Total Tm Make 

':iTW-7 
140 Walter Hoffmann GER ':iTW-7 10 2:15.397 22:51.429 LMP-CanAm 

#117 +5sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - INCORRECT START POSmON 
#686 +5 sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - STOP AT FAST LANE 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 
9.763 155,452 2:15.397 157,157, 
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